
Enrolment No.: 0000/00661/56135
To
Dipayan Roy
S/O TAMOS KUMAR RAY, 
NUTAN PALLY, CANEL PAR,PO-BOLPUR,PS-BOLPUR, 
VTC: Bolpur M, 
PO: Bolpur, 
District: Birbhum, 
State: West Bengal, 
PIN Code: 731204, 
Mobile: 9547217927

4714 8028 5423
VID : 9185 3639 4071 6510

D
et

ai
ls

 a
s 

on
: 2

5/
07

/2
02

4

A
ad

ha
ar

 n
o.

 is
su

ed
: 0

1/
10

/2
01

3

Dipayan Roy
Date of Birth/DOB: 27/06/1998
Male/ MALE

4714 8028 5423

Address:
S/O TAMOS KUMAR RAY, NUTAN PALLY,
CANEL PAR,PO-BOLPUR,PS-BOLPUR,
Bolpur M, PO: Bolpur, DIST: Birbhum, 
West Bengal - 731204

4714 8028 5423
VID : 9185 3639 4071 6510
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